17
Rack socket assemblies and site switchboards
Site socket switchboards with lockable 63A switch,
and rack assemblies without switch. 250V sockets in the top and middle row.
In the lower angled part, there are 400V sockets.
• Socket boxes made of highly resistant ABS material with
extra thick walls (4mm), IK10
• Self-extinguishing material: 650°C - resistant to

in lockable design.
Protection level: IP66
Order code: 004483460
Order code Name Assembly
MCB
char.
InA
(A)
Production key 16 32 63 1x16 3x16 3x32 3x63 1x16 3x16 3x32 3x63
004483458 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP B IP66 B EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2210/0000/VYP/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483459 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP B+C IP66 B+C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2000/0210/VYP/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483460 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP C IP66 C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/0000/2210/VYP/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483461 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/P B IP66 B EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2210/0000/VYP/P/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483462 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/P B+C IP66 B+C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2000/0210/VYP/P/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483463 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/P C IP66 C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/0000/2210/VYP/P/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483464 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/E B IP66 B EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2110/0000/VYP/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483465 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/E B+C IP66 B+C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2000/0110/VYP/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483466 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/E C IP66 C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/0000/2110/VYP/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483467 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/P/E B IP66 B EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2110/0000/VYP/P/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483468 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/P/E B+C IP66 B+C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2000/0110/VYP/P/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483469 EDS16S RCD 4S/3 16/32/VYP/P/E C IP66 C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/0000/2110/VYP/P/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
Sockets
250V

Site switchboard with switch, supply cable 2m and energy counters, SCHUKO
Site switchboard, sockets 250V SCHUKO
Order code Name Assembly
MCB
char.
InA
(A)
Production key 16 32 63 1x16 3x16 3x32 3x63 1x16 3x16 3x32 3x63
004483430 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP B IP66 B EDS16S RCD 4/210/2210/0000/VYP/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483447 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP B+C IP66 B+C EDS16S RCD 4/210/2000/0210/VYP/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483448 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP C IP66 C EDS16S RCD 4/210/0000/2210/VYP/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483449 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/P B IP66 B EDS16S RCD 4/210/2210/0000/VYP/P/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483450 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/P B+C IP66 B+C EDS16S RCD 4/210/2000/0210/VYP/P/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483451 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/P C IP66 C EDS16S RCD 4/210/0000/2210/VYP/P/IP66 4 2 1 2 2 1
004483452 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/E B IP66 B EDS16S RCD 4/210/2110/0000/VYP/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483453 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/E B+C IP66 B+C EDS16S RCD 4/210/2000/0110/VYP/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483454 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/E C IP66 C EDS16S RCD 4/210/0000/2110/VYP/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483455 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/P/E B IP66 B EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2110/0000/VYP/P/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483456 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/P/E B+C IP66 B+C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/2000/0110/VYP/P/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
004483457 EDS16S RCD 4/3 16/32/VYP/P/E C IP66 C EDS16S RCD 4S/210/0000/2110/VYP/P/E/IP66 4 2 1 2 1 1
Sockets
250V